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Race:
Datum:
Afstand(km):

Sloep

Mare Australis
Easedale
Igor

Witte Beer, De
Argir

d'Isela

Sloep

Dolle mina
Kaapse Vreugd, De
Blister

Voorganck

Berend Koster
Wolter Huisman
Mien

Vuurzee

Zusje

Kaag 1

Caatje van Warmond

Sloep

Dolle Heks

Blik op de Vecht
Icterus
Schonenvaarder
Minimug
Freonskip
Seelandia

Volvo Zwolse Grachtenrace DAMES

21-06-2025

FSN-nr

FSN193
FSN281
FSN259
FSN090
FSN229
FSN117

FSN-nr

FSN035
FSN066
FSN254
FSN189
FSN101
FSN215
FSN034
FSN068
FSN147
FSN166
FSN156

FSN-nr

FSN258
FSN292
FSN164
FSN205
FSN146
FSN264
FSN271
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Klassement:
Winnend vermogen (Watt):

Echte Roei
roeitijd snelheid Cw
hh:mm:ss m/sec kg/m
01:38:33 2,08 39,29
01:41:52 2,01 42,38
01:24:22 2,43 23,73
01:35:41 2,14 33,08
01:32:03 2,23 21,70
01:25:15 2,40 22,53
Klassement:
Winnend vermogen (Watt):
Echte Roei
roeitijd snelheid Cw
hh:mm:ss m/sec kg/m
01:45:43 1,94 27,40
01:44:03 1,97 34,44
01:34:45 2,16 21,18
01:33:24 2,19 22,59
01:38:15 2,09 25,15
01:27:39 2,34 21,53
01:46:25 1,93 30,27
niet gestart
niet gestart
niet gestart
niet gestart
Klassement:
Winnend vermogen (Watt):
Echte Roei
. roeitijd snelheid Cw
hh:mm:ss m/sec kg/m
01:31:35 2,24 22,27
01:24:53 2,42 22,35
01:25:18 2,40 20,69
01:33:11 2,20 24,29
01:47:42 1,90 27,37
01:33:46 2,19 23,41

niet gestart

Dames Klasse 1
44,64

Vermogen
perroeier  Straf
min straf

Watt Watt  #

44,64
43,69
42,55
40,99
40,17
39,18

Dames Klasse 2
33,70

Vermogen
perroeier  Straf
min straf

Watt Watt  #

33,70
33,28
32,92
29,98
28,76
27,54
27,39

Dames Vrije Klasse
41,82

Vermogen
perroeier  Straf
min straf

Watt Watt  #

41,82
39,36
35,92
32,52
31,93
30,78

3 verkeerde kantboei

Om tewinnen
dan danis
sneller snelheid
sec m/sec
0 2,08
38 2,03
66 2,46
131 2,19
164 2,30
210 2,51
Om tewinnen
dan danis
sneller snelheid
sec m/sec
0 1,94
19 1,98
37 2,13
161 2,26
246 2,18
323 2,49
312 2,03
Om tewinnen
dan danis
sneller snelheid
sec m/sec
0 2,24
85 2,46
222 2,51
388 2,36
389 2,03
482 2,39



